Power Supply & Extension Cords
Certified Appliance Accessories® is a registered trademark of Sela Products®, LLC
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65warnings.ca.gov
Your Appliance Connection Solution®
6ft 15-Amp Grounded
Straight Plug Head Power Supply Cord
15-0346ST   |   UPC: 086844755573
Package Dimensions:
     Width: 1.75 in.
     Height: 1.3 in.
     Length: 9.75 in.
     Weight: .6 lbs.
Shippable to: US, Canada and Mexico
Warranty: 5-year warranty
FEATURES:
• Meets or exceeds industry certification standards & requirements of most
appliance manufacturers
• For use with appliances that require 15A or less
• UL® (Underwriters Laboratories®) listed
• Indoor use only
PRODUCT DETAILS:
• Grounded, 3-prong straight plug head
• Stripped & tinned wires for secure hookup
• Rated 15A, 125V & 1,875W
DESCRIPTION:
For years, licensed plumbers,
electricians and appliance installers
have relied on Certified Appliance
Accessories for their power cords,
hoses and connectors. Now you can
too. Enjoy the convenience offered
by this appliance power supply cord
from Certified Appliance Accessories.
Its flexibility and durability ensure
a reliable connection for your next
home installation project. This high-
quality power supply cord has been
thoroughly tested and is backed by
a 5-year limited warranty.
Consult your appliance’s manual for
the correct specifications to ensure
this is the right cord for you. Thank
you for choosing Certified Appliance
Accessories—Your Appliance
Connection Solution.
125
VOLT
1,875
WATT
125
VOLT
1,875
WATT
 YEAR
WARRANTY  YEAR
WARRANTY
 YEAR
WARRANTY YEAR
WARRANTY